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spareggi in 

mm (inserire 

solo numeri) 
TOTALE

TANTZUTSU O&R - ("R" record Ita pti 94 - Parma 25/05/2006; "O" pti 87 Brescia 05/06/2005 )
1 LUCCHINI  Gaetano 120 3L 1737 SOMMA L. 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 77

COMINAZZO/O - (record Ita pti 97 - Parma 11/09/2004)
1 LUCCHINI  Gaetano 120 3L 1737 SOMMA L. 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 83
2 PACILETTI  Michele 1575 3L 364751 SOMMA L. 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 72
3 FERRARI ORIANA 161 CDP 16170 MILANO 10 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 4 64
4 VECCHI FRANCESCO 1830 SPTA 405282 PARMA 10 10 9 5 5 2 2 1 1 0 45

COMINAZZO/R - (record Ita pti 96 - Torino 11/09/2004)
1 PACILETTI  Michele 1575 3L 364751 SOMMA L. 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

2 BARI  Roberto 264 AV 33794 LONIGO 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 6 86

3 FILIPPINI  Darwin 1732 APN 299870 PORDENONE 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 78

4 FAVALLI  Alberto 113 3L 17659 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 77

5 ORSO   Antonio 186 AB Bassano del G. 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 77

6 ARTUSO   Giuseppe 178 AB 147208 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 75

7 GIACOMELLI  Claudio 486 AV 32112 LONIGO 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 4 3 0 56

8 BATTOCCHIO  Davide 1862 AB 403477 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 0

KUCHENREUTER/O - (record Ita pti 99 - Pisa 24/05/1998)
1 MARIANI  Giuliano 1023 SPTA 766 PARMA 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

2 ORSO   Antonio 186 AB Bassano del G. 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93

3 PACILETTI  Michele 1575 3L 364751 SOMMA L. 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86

4 VECCHI  Roberto 354 SPTA 147122 PARMA 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 86

5 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 86

6 PIZZINATO   Giancarlo 187 AB 15811 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86

7 BIANCHINI Carlo Giuseppe 1847 SLV 400237 MILANO 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 83

8 FAVALLI  Alberto 113 3L 17659 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83

9 LUCCHINI  Gaetano 120 3L 1737 SOMMA L. 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 79

10 VECCHI  Francesco 1860 SPTA 409282 PARMA 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 75

KUCHENREUTER/R - (record Ita pti 99 - Codogno 07/10/1984)

1 PIZZINATO   Giancarlo 187 AB 15811 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92

2 BARI  Roberto 264 AV 33794 LONIGO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
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3 FILIPPINI  Darwin 1732 APN 299870 PORDENONE 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 63 90

4 BATTOCCHIO  Davide 1862 AB 403477 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 65 90

5 MARIANI  Giuliano 1023 SPTA 766 PARMA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90

6 PIZZINATO  Nicola 1863 AB BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89

7 ORSO   Antonio 186 AB Bassano del G. 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 87

8 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86

9 MASSA  Roberto new AV LONIGO 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 86

10 COSTANTINI  Nicola 1838 AV BAGNOLO MELLA 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85

11 FAVALLI  Alberto 113 3L 17659 SOMMA LOMBARDO 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85

12 ARTUSO   Giuseppe 178 AB 147208 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 85

13 PACILETTI  Michele 1575 3L 364751 SOMMA L. 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 83

14 AZZALI  Bruno 1349 SPTA 36702 CASALMAGGIORE 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 81

15 VECCHI  Francesco 1860 SPTA 409282 PARMA 0
COLT - (record Ita pti 98 - Somma Lombarda 23/04/1989)

1 BIANCHINI Carlo Giuseppe 1847 SLV 400237 MILANO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91

2 ORSO   Antonio 186 AB Bassano del G. 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91

3 Beghini Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

4 VECCHI  Roberto 354 SPTA 147122 PARMA 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84

5 AZZALI  Bruno 1349 SPTA 36702 CASALMAGGIORE 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 82

6 ARTUSO   Giuseppe 178 AB 147208 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 76

7 LUCCHINI  Gaetano 120 3L 1737 SOMMA L. 0
MARIETTE - (record Ita pti 100 - Bordeaux 10/04/2004)

1 BARI  Roberto 264 AV 33794 LONIGO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92

2 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90

3 PIZZINATO   Giancarlo 187 AB 15811 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 88

4 ORSO   Antonio 186 AB Bassano del G. 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88

5 CRESCINI  William 1785 AV 322205 BAGNOLO M 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 86

6 ARTUSO   Giuseppe 178 AB 147208 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 85

7 BATTOCCHIO  Davide 1862 AB 403477 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 85

8 PIZZINATO  Nicola 1863 AB BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84

9 FAVALLI  Alberto 113 3L 17659 SOMMA L 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 82

10 VECCHI  Francesco 1860 SPTA 409282 PARMA 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 81

11 COSTANTINI  Nicola 1838 AV BAGNOLO MELLA 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 79

12 BEGHINI Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 6 5 5 74

13 MASSA  Roberto new AV LONIGO 10 10 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 72

14 RUSSO  Ivan 1044 AV 1573 LONIGO 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 72

15 POZZERA  Fabio 1897 AV 947061 CAPRINO VERONESE 7 6 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 1 39

16 MARIANI  Giuliano 1023 SPTA 766 PARMA 0
S&W  (15 colpi) - (record Ita pti 139 - Somma Lombarda 09/05/2004)

1 FAVALLI  Alberto 113 3L 17659 SOMMA L 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 131

2 VECCHI  Roberto 354 SPTA 147122 PARMA 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 4 110

3 BEGHINI Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 10 10 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 4 3 100

4 RUSSO  Ivan 1044 AV 1573 LONIGO 10 10 10 9 8 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 98
DONALD MALSON /R - (record Ita pti 87 - Roma 05/04/2009) (Mariette  50 mt)

1 BARI  Roberto 264 AV 33794 LONIGO 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 81
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2 BATTOCCHIO  Davide 1862 AB 403477 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 6 5 5 78

3 CRESCINI  William 1785 AV 322205 BAGNOLO M 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 72

4 PIZZINATO   Giancarlo 187 AB 15811 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 69

5 PIZZINATO  Nicola 1863 AB BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 9 9 8 7 6 5 3 2 2 2 53

6 COSTANTINI  Nicola 1838 AV 9 7 7 6 6 5 4 3 3 3 53
TANEGASHIMA  O&R - ("R" record Ita pti 99 - Codogno 24/02/2002; "O" pti 92 - Milano 19/03/1995)

1 D'ANDREA  Vittorio 1509 CDP 292930 FORLI 10 9 9 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 72

2 GIACOMELLI  Claudio 486 AV 32112 LONIGO 10 9 8 8 8 6 6 5 5 5 70
PENNSYLVANIA/O - (record Ita pti 93 - Codogno 25/04/2010)

1 FACCHINI  Edmondo 440 LARC 7057 FAENZA 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 84
PENNSYLVANIA/R - (record Ita pti 98 - Faenza 29/10/2017)

1 FACCHINI  Edmondo 440 LARC 7057 FAENZA 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88

2 LAURENTI Luca 1352 AV 90574 LONIGO 7 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 79

3 GIACOMELLI  Claudio 486 AV 32112 LONIGO 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 76

4 AZZALI  Bruno 1349 SPTA 36702 CASALMAGGIORE 10 9 9 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 72

5 GUIOTTO  Ennio 213 APN 28764 PORDENONE 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 4 70

6 BISON  Alessandro 1350 AV 91873 PADOVA 0
LA MARMORA/O - (record Ita pti 97 - Vigevano 20/03/2011)

1 OLANTE  Walter 1381 LDV 280164 FAENZA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90

2 TIVELLI  Adriana 221 APN 50992 COPPARO 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 82

3 ROSATI  Fabrizio 1022 SPTA 794 PARMA 0
LA MARMORA/R - (record Ita pti 97 - Santarcangelo 14/09/2008)

1 PESAVENTO   Mauro 1895 AV 580859 ASIAGO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91

2 VICINI  Andrea 1894 SPTA 119828 PARMA 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89

3 TIVELLI  Adriana 221 APN 50992 COPPARO 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88

4 ZOPPELLARO  Luciano 1443 AV 42855 LONIGO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 5 86

5 PESAVENTO   Michele 1896 AV 862012 ASIAGO 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84

6 ROSATI  Fabrizio 1022 SPTA 794 PARMA 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 82

7 BURATTIN  Antonio 1553 AV 4819 LONIGO 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 81

8 FABBRI  Francesco 634 LARC 30120 FAENZA 10 9 9 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 76

9 PERIN ROBERTO 1384 AV 42870 LONIGO 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 76

10 MONTAGNOLI GIOVANNI AV CEREA 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 65
VETTERLI/O - (record Ita pti 100 - Torino 14/05/1995)

1 TIVELLI  Adriana 221 APN 50992 COPPARO 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97

2 GARGARELLA  Filippo 621 AP 75321 MILANO 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87

3 ROSATI  Fabrizio 1022 SPTA 153543 PARMA 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86

4 VICINI  Andrea 1894 SPTA 119828 PARMA 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 83

5 GUIOTTO  Ennio 213 APN 28764 PORDENONE 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 80

6 BIANCHINI Carlo Giuseppe 1847 SLV 400237 MILANO 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 79

7 OLANTE  Walter 1381 LDV 280164 FAENZA 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 77
VETTERLI/R - (record Ita pti 100 - Milano 10/03/1996)

1 GARGARELLA  Filippo 621 AP 75321 MILANO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90

2 PESAVENTO   Michele 1896 AV 862012 ASIAGO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 57 89

3 VICINI  Andrea 1894 SPTA 119828 PARMA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 67 89

4 PESAVENTO   Mauro 1895 AV 580859 ASIAGO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 68 89
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5 ROSATI  Fabrizio 1022 SPTA 153543 PARMA 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88

6 FABBRI  Francesco 634 LARC 30120 FAENZA 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 84

7 BURATTIN  Antonio 1553 AV 4819 LONIGO 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 83

8 PERIN ROBERTO 1384 AV 42870 LONIGO 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 83

9 POZZERA  Fabio 1897 AV 947061 CAPRINO VERONESE 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 4 4 73

10 ZOPPELLARO  Luciano 1443 AV 42855 LONIGO 10 10 9 7 6 5 5 5 5 5 67

11 BISON  Alessandro 1350 AV 91873 PADOVA 0

12 BOSI  Nerio 437 LARC 2639 FAENZA 0

13 FACCHINI  Edmondo 440 LARC 7057 FAENZA 0

WINCHESTER 
1 LAVARONE BENIAMINO 272 AV 33723 LONIGO 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 83

2 FABBRI  Francesco 634 LARC 30120 FAENZA 10 10 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 75

BENCH-REST 50 MT
1 TORRINI CARLO 1238 LDV 144726 FAENZA 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 95

2 ROPA Lorenzo 946 CAR 18902 SASSUOLO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93

3 GUIOTTO  Ennio 213 APN 28764 PORDENONE 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92

4 ROSATI  Fabrizio 1022 SPTA 153546 PARMA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90

5 ZOPPELLARO  Luciano 1443 AV 42855 LONIGO 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86

6 PERIN ROBERTO 1384 AV 42870 LONIGO 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 72

7 POZZERA  Fabio 1897 AV 947061 CAPRINO VERONESE 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 0 68

FINE CLASSIFICA
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